Marcus g Millichap

DOMINO'S
2015 N LARCH ST
LANSING, MI 48906

OFFERING SUMMARY

Price $823,000
Net Operating Income $43,196
Capitalization Rate 5.25%
Price/SF $504.91
Net Cash Flow 5.25% / $43,196
Down Payment All Cash
Cash on Cash Return 5.25%
Rent/SF $26.50
Gross Leasable Area 1,630 SF
Year Built/Renovated 2009

Lot Size 0.79 acre(s)

LEASE SUMMARY

Tenant Domino's
Credit Rating N/A

Lease Type NNN
Lease Commencement 6/15/2020
Lease Expiration 6/14/2035
Lease Term Remaining 15.0 Years

Opt. 1 -Yrs. 16-20 $57,493
Yrs. 21-25 $63,243
Opt. 2- Yrs. 26-30 $69,567
Yrs. 31-35 $76,524

Options

EXCLUSIVE NET-LEASED OFFERING

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:

John P. Nuzman

Senior Vice President Investments
Senior Director, National Retail Group
Tel: (248) 415-2616

License: Ml 6502389859
john.nuzman@marcusmillichap.com
www.marcusmillichap.com/JohnNuzman

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the
information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. A© 2018 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAB0290252 Property ID: 4806260)



Marcus g Millichap

RENT SCHEDULE

Annual Rent
$43,196
$43,196
$47,515
$52,266
$57,492
$63,242
$69,566
$76,522

Annual Rent/SF
$26.50
$26.50
$29.15
$32.07
$35.27
$38.80
$42.68
$46.95

Monthly Rent
$3,600
$3,600
$3,960
$4,356
$4,791
$5,270
$5,797
$6,377

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

New 15-Year NNN Lease

10 Percent Rent Increase Every Five Years

Corner Location with Drive-Thru

Golden Franny Award Last Three Years

Personal Guarantee

21 Years Franchise Operating History

Year

Current

Years 1-5

Years 6-10

Years 11-15

Option 1- Yrs. 16-20
Option 1- Yrs. 21-25
Option 2 - Yrs. 26-30
Option 3 - Yrs. 31-35

EXCLUSIVE NET-LEASED OFFERING

DOMINO'S
2015 N LARCH ST
LANSING, MI 48906

Percent Increase
N/A

0.00%

10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

10.00%

10.00%
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