Marcus & Millichap

EXCLUSIVE NET-LEASED OFFERING

DOMINO'S 2015 N LARCH ST LANSING, MI 48906

OFFERING	SUMMARY
Price	\$823,000
Net Operating Income	\$43,196
Capitalization Rate	5.25%
Price/SF	\$504.91
Net Cash Flow	5.25% / \$43,196
Down Payment	All Cash
Cash on Cash Return	5.25%
Rent/SF	\$26.50
Gross Leasable Area	1,630 SF
Year Built/Renovated	2009
Lot Size	0.79 acre(s)

	Domino's	

EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:

John P. Nuzman Senior Vice President Investments Senior Director, National Retail Group Tel: (248) 415-2616 License: MI 6502389859 john.nuzman@marcusmillichap.com www.marcusmillichap.com/JohnNuzman

LEASE SUMMARY					
Tenant	Domino's				
Credit Rating	N/A				
Lease Type	NNN				
Lease Commencement	6/15/2020				
Lease Expiration	6/14/2035				
Lease Term Remaining	15.0 Years				
Options	Opt. 1 -Yrs. 16-20 \$57,493 Yrs. 21-25 \$63,243 Opt. 2- Yrs. 26-30 \$69,567 Yrs. 31-35 \$76,524				

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAB0290252 Property ID: 4806260)

EXCLUSIVE NET-LEASED OFFERING

Marcus & Millichap

DOMINO'S 2015 N LARCH ST LANSING, MI 48906

O

RENT SCHEDULE					
	Annual Rent	Annual Rent/SF	Monthly Rent	Year	Percent Increase
	\$43,196	\$26.50	\$3,600	Current	N/A
	\$43,196	\$26.50	\$3,600	Years 1-5	0.00%
	\$47,515	\$29.15	\$3,960	Years 6-10	10.00%
	\$52,266	\$32.07	\$4,356	Years 11-15	10.00%
	\$57,492	\$35.27	\$4,791	Option 1- Yrs. 16-20	10.00%
	\$63,242	\$38.80	\$5,270	Option 1- Yrs. 21-25	10.00%
	\$69,566	\$42.68	\$5,797	Option 2 - Yrs. 26-30	10.00%
	\$76,522	\$46.95	\$6,377	Option 3 - Yrs. 31-35	10.00%



INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

- New 15-Year NNN Lease
- 10 Percent Rent Increase Every Five Years
- Corner Location with Drive-Thru
- Golden Franny Award Last Three Years
- Personal Guarantee
- 21 Years Franchise Operating History

DEMOGRAPHICS

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAB0290252 Property ID: 4806260)